订货说明 ORDERING INFORMATION
F    = 推挽输出
Push-pull
L    = 驱动器输出
Line driver    TTL
FL   = 驱动器输出
Line driver    HTL
ENX36S G 10-30 F  1024 B     M 6
输出电路 Output circuit
C   = 电流输出
E   = 电压输出
Voltage
Open collector
No  marked for not exist items!
脉冲数 Resolution
输出信号 Output signal
B   = 输出A,B两路信号
A   = 只输出A路信号 Output only one signal A
Output two signals  A and B
具体见产品参数表 See Encoder characteristics-Rosolution
▲没有的项目不标注！
特殊品 S1,S2 ……
Special model S1,S2   …
05          = 05VDC 10-30    = 10-30VDC
电源电压 Supply voltage
 外径Φ36  EXTERNAL DIAMETER Φ36
 用途 特点  APPLICATION APPLICATION
 Automation Max.diameter Φ36mm
 FEATURES
 INCREMENTAL SHAFT  ENCODER 增量型实心轴编码器
●超小型外径仅36mm ●自动化
轴径d Shaft diameter :
出线方式 Cable connection
E  = 电缆后出 Cable axial G  = 电缆侧出 Cable radial
零位信号 Z signal
M          = Z 信号宽度为1T
0.5M    = Z 信号宽度为0.5T
0.25M  = Z 信号宽度为0.25T
Z signal width 1T
Z signal width 0.5T
Z signal width 0.25T
6
32